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Benetech, 480 S. California Ave, Suite 201, Palo Alto, CA 94306-1609
Mario Oliveros, Sr. Marcom Manager, 650-644-3400 (ask for Human Resources), hr@benetech.org

BLIND, Inc., 100 E. 22nd St., Minneapolis, MN 55404-2514
Dan Wenzel, Executive Director, 612-872-0100, ext. 201, dwenzel@blindinc.org

Colorado Center for the Blind, 2233 West Shepperd Ave., Littleton, CO 80120
Julie Deden, Executive Director, 303-778-1130, jdeden@cocenter.org

Deque Systems, 2121 Cooperative Way, Suite 210, Herndon, VA 20171
Caitlin Cashin, Marketing Events Manager, 703 225 0380, Cell: 571 480 0790, caitlin.cashin@deque.com

Florida Department of Education, Division of Blind Services, 400 W. Robinson St. Ste. S1026, Orlando, FL 32801
Christopher J. DeBonis, Employment Placement Specialist, 407-245-0700 ext. 101, Direct: 321-274-6145,Christopher.DeBonis@dbs.fldoe.org

Guide Dogs for the Blind, 350 Los Ranchitos Road, San Rafael, CA 94903
Theresa Stern, Director of Outreach and Alumni Services, 800 295-4050, ext. 4171,  tstern@guidedogs.com Jane Flower, Outreach Manager, 800 295-4050, ext. 4176, jflower@guidedogs.com 

Iowa Department for the Blind, 524 Fourth Street, Des Moines, Iowa 50309
Emily Wharton, Technology Director, 515-281-1361, emily.wharton@blind.state.ia.us
Shawn Mayo, Orientation Center Program Administrator, 515-281-1313, shawn.mayo@blind.state.ia.us

Lighthouse of Central Florida and Lighthouse Works!  215 East New Hampshire St., Orlando, FL 32804
Nikki Littmann, Manager of Client Services Coordination, (407) 898-2483 ext. 229, Direct: (407) 545-5018, nlittmann@lcf-fl.org

Louisiana Center for the Blind, 101 South Trenton Street, Ruston, LA 71270
Pam Allen, Executive Director, 318-251-2891, pallen@lcb-ruston.com

Minnesota State Services for the Blind, 2200 University Ave. W, St. Paul, MN 55114
Ed Lecher, Senior Services Unit Director, 651-642-0838, Edward.lecher@state.mn.us

National Federation of the Blind, 200 East Wells Street at Jernigan Place, Baltimore, MD 21230
Primary Representative: Anil Lewis, Deputy Executive Director, Jernigan Institute, alewis@nfb.org, 410-659-9314 ext. 2374
Backup Representative: Bridgid Burke, Director of Fiscal Services, bburke@nfb.org, 410-659-9314 ext. 2271 

National Statler Center / Olmsted Center for Sight, 1170 Main Street
Buffalo, NY 14209
[bookmark: OLE_LINK6]Elhanna Porter, Placement Specialist, 716-882-1025, Eporter@statlercenter.org

New Mexico Commission for the Blind, 408 North White Sands Blvd, Alamogordo, NM 88310
Lucy Alexander, Center Director, 575-437-0401 ext. 32291, Direct: 505-383-2291, lucy.alexander@state.nm.us

Oklahoma Visual Services, 3535 NW 58th St., Suite 500, Oklahoma City, OK 73112
Doug Boone, Division Administrator, 405-951-3485, dboone@okdrs.gov

Oracle, 500 Oracle Parkway, Redwood Shores, California 94065
Philip La Barbera, HR Consultant, Diversity & Inclusion, 650-506-3358, Mobile: 510-684-4149, phil.labarbera@oracle.com


Perkins School for the Blind, 175 N Beacon Street, Watertown MA 02472
[bookmark: OLE_LINK9]Jeremias Feliz, Technology Trainer, 617-924-3434, ext. 7669, Jeremias.Feliz@Perkins.org

Rosen Hotels and Resorts, 8990 International Drive, Suite 200, Orlando, FL 32819
Elizabeth Gonzalez, Human Resources  Manager (actually two recruiters to be named later), 407-996-5899, www.rosenhotels.com 

[bookmark: OLE_LINK30][bookmark: OLE_LINK31][bookmark: OLE_LINK28][bookmark: OLE_LINK29]School of Piano Technology for the Blind, 2510 E. Evergreen Blvd. Vancouver, WA 98661-4323
Don Mitchell, Director of Instructional Operations, 360-693-1511, donmi@pianotuningschool.org

U.S. Coast Guard (CG-1212)
Erika Crawford, Office of Civilian Human Resources, Workforce Management Division, 703-872-6267, Erika.T.Crawford@uscg.mil, http://www.uscg.mil/civilianhr/

U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs, Office of Acquisition & Logistics (003A), 810 Vermont Ave. NW, Washington, DC  20420
Meleah H. Jensen, Staff Assistant, Office of the Deputy Assistant Secretary for Acquisition and Logistics, 202-461-6264, Meleah.jensen@va.gov

World Services for the Blind, 2811 Fair Park Blvd., Little Rock, AR 72204
Rebecca Reid, Assistive Technology Instructor, 501-664-7100, ext. 248, rareid80@gmail.com
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